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NOTES:
1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.5 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONNECTOR
2. RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
& INFO ON CABLE LABEL:
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— TYCO PART NUMBER
— PO NUMBER
— INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm
4. CABLE INFO:
— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125/250um
— CABLE JACKET DIAMETER: 2,4mm 2 — FOAC CABLE LABEL 1
— CABLE JACKET COLOUR: YELLOW STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO 2 — FOAC CAP PROTECTIVE STRAP BLACK 10
' CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 2 — FOAC CONN. HOUSING SC, BLUE 9
— CABLE JACKET MATERIAL: LsZH — 2 - FOAC_CONN. PLUG BODY SC, GREY B
— STRIPPABILITY: EASY STRIPPABLE PART NUMBER " ( meter ) 2 — FOAC FERRULE ASSY SC/PC 125um /
X—=5233581-Y XY,0 2 — FOAC INNER EYELET 6
8—-5233581—9 9,5 —0/+4+0,1 2 — FOAC SPRING COMPRESSION 2,4 5
9-5233581-0 0,5 =0/40,1 2 — FOAC INTERNAL BODY SC 2,4 KNURLED 4
9-5233581—1 1,5 =0/+0,1 2 — CRIMP EYELET OPTIMATE 3
9—-5233581—-2 2,5 —0/+0,1 2 — FOAC BOOT 2,5 SC/FC BLUE 2
9-5233581-3 3,5 —0/40,1 L — FOCAB 2,4S 9/125 YELLOW LS/H 1
9-52355581—4 4.5 —0/40,1 Qty Part Number Description ltem
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